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Fabric

Enduction

Shrinkage at
200°C/
10minutes

Temperature
resistance

Light fastness | (except white)

Wind reduction

Flammability

Application

S=STANDARD

100% PES - 1100 dtex COLOR

- W 6601
W 7999

L1

125 g/m?

30
15

50 g/m2
75 g/m2 PVC

-/-

1000 N/5cm
500 N/5¢cm

>15%
>15%

25 N/5cm

-30/+70°C

6-8

20%

e.g. birdshields

NS=This is not a standard product.
Only on request. Minimum 1.000LM
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