• W30/15/2320 •



Fabric	Warp	100% PES - 1100 dtex
	Weft	-
Weaving type		L 1:1
Weight		125 g/m²
Construction	Warp	30
	Weft	15
Composition	Fabric	50 g/m ²
	Enduction	75 g/m² PVC
Lacquering		-/-
Breaking strength	Warp	1000 N/5cm
Suengui	Weft	500 N/5cm
Shrinkage at	Warp	-
200°C/ 10minutes	Weft	-
Elongation	Warp	>15%
	Weft	>15%
Adhesion		25 N/5cm
Temperature resistance		-30/+70°C
Light fastness	(except white)	6-8
Wind reduction		20%
Flammability		-
Application		e.g. birdshields

S=STANDARD

NS=This is not a standard product.
Only on request. Minimum 1.000LM

